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FLO A©

DESIGN BY ATELIER ALAIN ELLOUZ
MADE IN FRANCE

MATERIALS Alabaster

SOCKET E12
Recommended bulb :
LED bulb flam E12 2,5W 2700K 170 lm - Dimmable

REFERENCE ED-0061
UL certified (also available in European version)

WARRANTY 2 years warranty

6,6 lb 

8,9’’

7,9’’

5’’

FLO A

WALL LIGHT 

US


